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    Sport Magazine Library was exclusively a non-fiction imprint.  Outside of sport circles, it remains 
peripherally collectible because of its publisher.  Bartholomew House was the paperback arm of the 
Macfadden publishing empire.  During the mid-forties it had been used to produce another short-lived 
paperback imprint; see the separate index for Bart House.  It was used randomly over the years to 
produce various “one-shots” and was last used to publish the earliest MacFadden Books, after 
Macfadden’s acquisition of Hillman Books. 
 
    One book was a reprint; all the others were original and all were registered for copyright.  The series 
started off as irregular supplements to Macfadden’s Sport magazine.  The un-numbered “Extra” seems 
to have been the second volume issued.  Number 2 was apparently delayed and appeared much later 
than originally advertised.  The author’s name is clearly patched over on the cover; ads on the earlier 
volumes are too fuzzy to read the byline but it is definitely not the same as the actual book.  With the 
publication of Heroes of Sport advanced so that it was issued prior to the already announced #2, calling 
it an “Extra” was probably the publisher’s alternative to issuing the numbers out of order.  The series 
then settled down to a monthly schedule with a hiatus between November 1961 and July 1962, when 
Macfadden was restructuring its paperback division to accommodate the absorption of Hillman Books.  
All the books seen were stated First Printings, and I am not aware of any later printings among these 
books. 
 
    Several titles, including #1 through #4, also had hardcover editions from Thomas Nelson, possibly 
simultaneous.  The paperbacks are definitely the First Editions, however, as they were the ones 
registered for copyright. 
 
    Many of the books have subtitles, which are inconsistently displayed on or in a given book.  After 
some dithering, I decided to include the subtitles, but put them in parentheses to indicate them as 
variances. 
 
    I could not have located all the personal data for these authors if not for Bill Burgess’ wonderful blog, 
Meet the Sports Writers, on the Baseball-Fever web site.  I recommend it highly.  
  
   The covers were primarily photographic; all the volumes have not been available to me, but the ones 
seen all had credits for the photos.  Thirteen of the 17 covers are displayed in the Bookscans database.   
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           SPORT MAGAZINE LIBRARY 
             
           NUMERICAL LISTING        
            
    1  Fitzgerald, Ed    Johnny Unitas(: The Amazing Success Story of Mr. Quarterback) 
               Ozzie Sweet    [© 9/27] Sep 1960 
    2  Goodman, Irv    Stan Musial   Ozzie Sweet     [© 2/15] Jan 1961 
     (as Stan the Man Musial on cover and title page) 
    3  Linn, Ed      Ted Williams(: The Eternal Kid) 
               Ozzie Sweet    [© 4/15] Apr 1961 
    4  Rosenthal, Harold   Baseball's Best Managers  
               Lawrence Schiller  [© 4/14] Mar 1961 
    (Collection, first and only edition.  A set of original biographies.)      
        Contents:      
          5 Casey Stengel     
         53 Charlie Dressen     
        75 Leo Durocher     
        93 Danny Mutaugh    
      117 Paul Richards     
      139 Al Lopez     
      157 Statistics on the Managers     
    5  Schaap, Dick    Mickey Mantle(: The Indispensable Yankee) 
               Ozzie Sweet   [© 5/25] May 1961 
    6  Hano, Arnold    Willie Mays(: The Say-Hey Kid)       [© 6/15] 1961 
    7   Newcombe, Jack   Floyd Patterson(: Heavyweight King)     [© 7/13] 1961 
    8  Silverman, Al    Best from Sport          [© 8/17] Jun 1961 
    (First and only edition.  Anthology of articles reprinted from Sport magazine.)   
        Contents: 
          4 Introduction        by Al Silverman   
          7 I Remember the Galloping Ghost   by Grantland Rice   
         13 Ty Cobb, the Georgia Peach     by Jack Sher   
         43 The Hilarious Case of the Glass Chin   by John Lardner   
         53 The Last Summer of Musial and Williams by Ed Linn   
         69 What the Kentucky Derby Means to Me  by Red Smith   
         77 A Letter to My Son       by Rudy York   
         88 Goodbye, Graziano       by W. C. Heinz   
         96 The Mixed Emotions of "The Big O"   by Dick Schaap   
       109 The Joe Louis I Remember     by Jimmy Cannon   
       123 Football's Taking Over      by Roger Kahn   
      133 Tell Me about Babe Ruth     by Frank Graham     
    9  Silverman, Al    Warren Spahn(: Immortal Southpaw)  
                Ozzie Sweet  [© 9/14] Aug 1961 
 10  Herndon, Booton   Football's Greatest Quarterbacks  
              Marvin Newman        [© 10/19] Sep 1961 
 11  Shecter, Leonard   Roger Maris(: Home Run Hero)            [© 11/7] 1961 
 12  Gelman, Steve    Bob Cousy(: Magician of Pro Basketball) 
               Ozzie Sweet   [© 12/7] Nov 1961 
 13  Schaap, Dick    Paul Hornung(: Pro Football Golden Boy) 
               Bob Peterson     [© 9/11] Jul 1962 
      (subtitled The Golden Boy on title page) 
 14  Beach, Jim     Notre Dame Football        [© 9/11] 1962 
 15  Graham , Frank, Jr.   Bowling Secrets from the Stars      [© 10/9] 1962 
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 16  Allen, Mel & Graham, Frank, Jr.   
          It Takes Heart             Aug 1962 
 Extra Fitzgerald, Ed    Heroes of Sport          [© 10/4/60] 1961 
    (First and only edition.  Anthology of articles reprinted from Sport magazine.)    
        Contents: 
          4 Introduction           by Ed Fitzgerald  
          5 Stan Musial : The Pride of the St. Louis Cardinals   by Roger Kahn  
         21 Johnny Unitas: The Genius who Runs the Colts   by Ed(ward) Linn  
        38 Mickey Mantle: Home Runs Are His Business   by Ed(ward) Linn  
           54 Archie Moore: Roguish Roustabout of the Ring   by Irv Goodman  
        64 Nellie Fox: Little Man with a Big Heart     by Roger Kahn  
        73 Sam Snead: Slammin' Sam Is the People's Choice  by Ed(ward) Linn  
        92 Ted Williams: The Ten Greatest Days of a Great Hitter by  Lee Greene  
      103 Antonino Rocca:  The Hero Who Always Wins   by Frank Graham  
      114 Pancho Gonzales: The Pro with the Cannonball Serve by Dick Schaap  
      124 Willie Mays: The Boy Who Came to Play     by   Roger Kahn  
      142 Bob Cousy: Wizard with a Basketball     by   Al Hirshberg  
      157 Yogi Berra: The Yankees' Clouting Catcher    by Irv Goodman  
      173 Eddie Arcaro: The Millionaire Jockey      by Roger Kahn  
      183 Ingemar Johansson: The Viking with the Golden Touch  
                 by Dick Schaap & Martin Siegel   
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         SPORT MAGAZINE LIBRARY        
             
             AUTHOR INDEX - BOOKS        
             
Allen, Mel    (1913-1996)  US   
 with Frank Graham,, Jr. 
  It Takes Heart    (non-fiction, Harper, 1959, c/u)  Sport Mag Library 16 1962 
Beach, Jim   
  Notre Dame Football   (non-fiction, original)   Sport Mag Library 14 1962 
Fitzgerald, Ed[ward] [Earl]     (1919-2001)  US    
  Heroes of Sport   (anth, non-fiction, original)       Sport Mag Library   Extra 1961 
  Johnny Unitas(: The Amazing Success Story of Mr. Quarterback)  (non-fiction, original)  
                  Sport Mag Library   1 1960 
Gelman, Steve    (1934- )  US  
  Bob Cousy(: Magician of Pro Basketball)   (non-fiction, original)  
                  Sport Mag Library 12 1961 
Goodman, Irv   
  Stan Musial     (non-fiction, original)    Sport Mag Library   2 1961 
    (as Stan the Man Musial on cover and title page) 
Graham, Frank, Jr.    (1893-1965)  US   
  Bowling Secrets from the Stars  (non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library 15 1962 
 with Mel Allen   
  It Takes Heart    (non-fiction, Harper, 1959, c/u)  Sport Mag Library 16 1962 
Hano, Arnold    (1922- )  US    
  Willie Mays(: The Say-Hey Kid)  (non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library   6 1961 
Herndon, Booton    (1915-1995)  US    
  Football's Greatest Quarterbacks (non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library 10 1961 
Linn, Ed[ward] [Allen]    (1922-2000)  US  
  Ted Williams(: The Eternal Kid)  (non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library   3 1961 
Newcombe, Jack    ps of Eugene A. Newcombe    (1923-1990)  US   
  Floyd Patterson(: Heavyweight King)  (non-fiction, original) Sport Mag Library   7 1961 
Rosenthal, Harold    (1914-1999)  US   
  Baseball's Best Managers  (coll, non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library   4 1961 
Schaap, Dick <Richard> [Jay]    (1934-2001)  US  
  Mickey Mantle(: The Indispensable Yankee)   (non-fiction, original) 
                  Sport Mag Library   5 1961 
  Paul Hornung(: Pro Football Golden Boy)  (non-fiction, original)  
                  Sport Mag Library 13 1962 
    (subtitled The Golden Boy on title page) 
Shecter, Leonard    (1926-1974) 
  Roger Maris(: Home Run Hero)  (non-fiction, original)  Sport Mag Library 11 1961 
Silverman, Al    (1926- )  US    
  Best from Sport    (anth, non-fiction, original)   Sport Mag Library   8 1961 
  Warren Spahn(: Immortal Southpaw) (non-fiction, original) Sport Mag Library   9 1961



5 
 

         SPORT MAGAZINE LIBRARY   
             
          AUTHOR INDEX - CONTENTS       
            
Bisher, Furman   
 see Rudy York          
Cannon, Jimmy <James> [Thomas]    (1909-1973)  US  
  The Joe Louis I Remember    NF       Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Fitzgerald, Ed[ward] [Earl]    (1919-2001)  US   
  Introduction          Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Goodman, Irv  
  Archie Moore: Roguish Roustabout of the Ring  NF   
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Yogi Berra: The Yankees' Clouting Catcher NF  Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Graham, Frank, (Jr.)    (1893-1965)  US   
  Antonino Rocca: The Hero Who Always Wins   NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Tell Me about Babe Ruth     NF  Best from Sport  Sport Mag Library 8 
Greene, Lee   
  Ted Williams: The Ten Greatest Days of a Great Hitter  NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Heinz, W[ilfred] C[harles]    (1915-2008)  US   
  Goodbye, Graziano     NF     Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Hirshberg, Al[bert] [Simon]    (1909-1973)  US   
  Bob Cousy: Wizard with a Basketball NF   Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Kahn, Roger    (1927- )  US  
  Eddie Arcaro: The Millionaire Jockey  NF   Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Football's Taking Over     NF    Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
  Nellie Fox: Little Man with a Big Heart NF   Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Stan Musial: The Pride of the St. Louis Cardinals  NF   
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Willie Mays: The Boy Who Came to Play    NF  Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Lardner, John [Abbott]    (1912-1960)  US  
  The Hilarious Case of the Glass Chin   NF   Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Linn, Ed(ward) [Allen]    (1922-2000)  US  
  Johnny Unitas: The Genius who Runs the Colts  NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  The Last Summer of Musial and Williams NF   Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
  Mickey Mantle: Home Runs Are His Business  NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
  Sam Snead: Slammin' Sam Is the People's Choice   NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Rice, [Henry] Grantland    (1880-1954)  US   
  I Remember the Galloping Ghost  NF    Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Rosenthal, Harold    (1914-1999)  US 
  Al Lopez     NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Casey Stengel    NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Charlie Dressen    NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Danny Mutaugh   NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Leo Durocher    NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Paul Richards    NF    Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
  Statistics on the Managers  NF   Baseball's Best Managers Sport Mag Library 4 
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Schaap, Dick <Richard> [Jay]    (1934-2001)  US    
  The Mixed Emotions of "The Big O"   NF   Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8  
  Pancho Gonzales: The Pro with the Cannonball Serve  NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
 with Martin Siegel  
  Ingemar Johansson: The Viking with the Golden Touch   NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Sher, Jack    (1913-1988)  US   
  Ty Cobb, the Georgia Peach   NF     Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Siegel, Martin  
 with Dick Schaap  
  Ingemar Johansson:  The Viking with the Golden Touch   NF  
               Heroes of Sport Sport Mag Library Extra 
Silverman, Al    (1926- )  US     
  Introduction           Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
Smith, Red    ps of Walter Wesley Smith    (1905-1982)  US  
  What the Kentucky Derby Means to Me     NF  Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 
York, [Preston] Rudy <Rudolph>    (1913-1970)  US          
 [with [James] Furman Bisher]    (1918- )  US   
  A Letter to My Son    NF      Best from Sport Sport Mag Library 8 

 
       SPORT MAGAZINE LIBRARY  
    
         TITLE INDEX 
 
"Al Lopez"                  Harold Rosenthal 
"Antonino Rocca: The Hero Who Always Wins"         Frank Graham 
"Archie Moore: Roguish Roustabout of the Ring"          Irv Goodman 
  Baseball's Best Managers              Harold Rosenthal 
  Best from Sport                   Al Silverman 
  Bob Cousy(: Magician of Pro Basketball)           Steve Gelman 
"Bob Cousy:  Wizard with a Basketball"              Al Hirshberg 
  Bowling Secrets from the Stars             Frank Graham 
"Casey Stengel"                 Harold Rosenthal 
"Charlie Dressen"                Harold Rosenthal 
"Danny Mutaugh"                Harold Rosenthal 
"Eddie Arcaro: The Millionaire Jockey"          Roger Kahn 
  Floyd Patterson(: Heavyweight King)              Jack Newcombe 
  Football's Greatest Quarterbacks              Booton Herndon 
"Football's Taking Over"              Roger Kahn 
"Goodbye, Graziano"                    W. C. Heinz 
  Heroes of Sport                   Ed Fitzgerald 
"The Hilarious Case of the Glass Chin"              John Lardner 
"I Remember the Galloping Ghost"            Grantland Rice 
"Ingemar Johansson: The Viking with the Golden Touch"  Dick Schaap &Martin Siegel 
"Introduction"                     Al Silverman 
"Introduction"                    Ed Fitzgerald 
  It Takes Heart               Mel Allen & Frank Graham, Jr. 
"The Joe Louis I Remember"              Jimmy Cannon 
  Johnny Unitas(: The Amazing Success Story of Mr. Quarterback)       Ed Fitzgerald 
"Johnny Unitas: The Genius who Runs the Colts"             Ed(ward) Linn 
"The Last Summer of Musial and Williams"           Ed Linn 
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"Leo Durocher"                  Harold Rosenthal 
"A Letter to My Son"                 Rudy York 
  Mickey Mantle(: The Indispensable Yankee)        Dick Schaap 
"Mickey Mantle: Home Runs Are His Business"           Ed(ward) Linn 
"The Mixed Emotions of "The Big O""          Dick Schaap 
"Nellie Fox: Little Man with a Big Heart"           Roger Kahn 
  Notre Dame Football                 Jim Beach 
"Pancho Gonzales: The Pro with the Cannonball Serve"      Dick Schaap 
  Paul Hornung(: Pro Football Golden Boy)         Dick Schaap 
"Paul Richards"                  Harold Rosenthal 
  Roger Maris(: Home Run Hero)                 Leonard Shecter 
"Sam Snead: Slammin' Sam Is the People's Choice"          Ed(ward) Linn 
  Stan Musial                    Irv Goodman 
"Stan Musial: The Pride of the St. Louis Cardinals"       Roger Kahn 
"Statistics on the Managers"              Harold Rosenthal 
  Ted Williams(: The Eternal Kid)              Ed Linn 
"Ted Williams: The Ten Greatest Days of a Great Hitter"       Lee Greene 
"Tell Me about Babe Ruth"               Frank Graham 
"Ty Cobb, the Georgia Peach"                 Jack Sher 
  Warren Spahn(: Immortal Southpaw)               Al Silverman 
"What the Kentucky Derby Means to Me"            Red Smith 
  Willie Mays(: The Say-Hey Kid)                 Arnold Hano 
"Willie Mays: The Boy Who Came to Play"         Roger Kahn 
"Yogi Berra: The Yankees' Clouting Catcher"                Irv Goodman 
 
 
      SPORT MAGAZINE LIBRARY 
 
        ARTIST INDEX   
     
(All photo covers)         
 
Newman, Marvin [E.]    (1927- )  US   
  Sport Magazine Library 10  Football's Greatest Quarterbacks by Booton Herndon 
Peterson, Bob   
  Sport Magazine Library 13  Paul Hornung by Dick Schaap 
Schiller, Lawrence [Julian]    (1936- )  US   
  Sport Magazine Library   4  Baseball's Best Managers by Harold Rosenthal 
Sweet, Ozzie    (1918- )  US 
  Sport Magazine Library   1  Johnny Unitas by Ed Fitzgerald 
  Sport Magazine Library   2  Stan Musial  by Irv Goodman 
  Sport Magazine Library   3  Ted Williams by Ed Linn 
  Sport Magazine Library   5  Mickey Mantle by Dick Schaap 
  Sport Magazine Library   9  Warren Spahn by Al Silverman 
  Sport Magazine Library 12  Bob Cousy by Steve Gelman 
  Sport Magazine Library Extra Heroes of Sport by Ed Fitzgerald         
various [collage]:   
  Sport Magazine Library   8  Best from Sport by Al Silverman 
Typographic cover: 
  Sport Magazine Library 16  It Takes Heart by Mel Allen & Frank Graham,  Jr. 
 
Not seen: #s 6, 7, 11, 14, 15 


